MANISHA PRESENTS
BSAM PUNE SNOOKER LEAGUE 2024

IHE BILLIAKDS & SNOUKEN

SNOOKER KNOCK - OUT RESULT ASSOCIATION OF MAHARASHTIA

QUARTER FINAL SEMI FINAL WINNER

POONA CLUB MAGICIANS
POONA CLUB

MAGICIANS
PYC GIANTS

DECCAN ACES
DECCAN ACES
DECCAN ACES
POONA CLUB KINGS
CORNER POCKET
THE Q CLUB RISING STAR
CORNER POCKET
CORNER POCKET
CORNER POCKET
PYC HAWKS
THE Q CLUB WARRIORS
THE Q CLUB WARRIORS




ROHAN + RAJENDRA
SAMAR K
PRASHANT P
SAMAR K

ROHAN S

+20

+20
+20

65
38
67
43
21

SANKET + CHINTU
SAAD S

TAAHA K

SAAD S

TAAHA K

+15
+10
+04
+10
+10

51

16
80
7

[FinalScore ___[ | 2 | | | 3 |

POONA CLUB MAGICIANS

SURAJR

KAPIL + DINESH
VIGNESH S
SURAJR
VIGNESH S

+15
+20
+08
+15
+20

73
71
57
60
47

SAMAR K
ROHAN + RAJU
PRASHANT P
SAMAR K
ROHAN S

+20
+20

+20
+20

76
36
28
66
79

[FinalScore ___[ | 2 | | | 3 |

KAPIL + DINESH
SURAJR
VIGNESH S
SURAJR
VIGNESH S

+20
+15
+08
+15
+20

35
68
50
74
90

RAJ + ANAND
ROHIT N
VISHAL M
RAJWARDHAN J
ANAND A

+20
+40
+16
+20
+45

PYC GIANTS

50
86
31
47
52

[FinalScore_____| | 3 [ | [ 2 |

THE Q CLUB RISING STAR

KARTIK D
LOGO + ALEX
ANURAG S
KARTIK D

+30
+21
+12
+30

53
52
46
44

SAAD S
SANKET+CHINTU
TAAHA K

SAAD S (32)

+10
+15
+04
+10

91
72
42
98

[FinalScore ___ [ | | | | 3 |

TOP 8 RESULT

SANKET + CHINTU
SAAD S (32)
TAAHA K

SANKET M

SAAD S (46)

[FinalScore __| [ 3 | [ | 2 |

PRASHANT P
SAMAR + YASH
ROHAN S (47)
PRASHANT P

[FinalScore ___[ | 3 | | | 1 |

PYC HAWKS

NIMESH K
NISHAD C
KARNA+YOGESH
NIMESH K

[FinalScore __| [ ¢+ | [ | 3 |

+15
+10
+04
+20
+10

+10
+18
+20
+25

+08
+20
+18
+20

41
77
46
50
84

43
44

95

34
42
50
37

THE Q CLUB WARRIORS

SUKEEL + PINAK
VIJAY N
SONU M
VIJAY N
PINAK A

POONA CLUB KINGS

ANGAD S

KUNAL +PANKAJ P
JAMSHED G
ANGAD S

SONU M

VIJAY N (48)
AMARDEEP + SUKEI
VIJAY N (62)

+12
+05
+06
+05
+20

+14
+27
+35
+35

61
30
32
77
38

26
69
49
74

30
84
58
91




